In order to consistently bring you the highest quality, full-featured products, we reserve the right to change our specifications and designs at any time.
FW MURPHY product names and the FW MURPHY logo are proprietary trademarks.  This document, including textual matter and illustrations, is copyright
protected with all rights reserved. (c) 2024 FW MURPHY.  A copy of our typical warranty may be viewed or printed by going to www.fwmurphy.com/warranty.
sect. 55 2415461
rev. 2024/06/03
The CV45 is a low pressure, mechanical dump
valve available with full port and reduced port sizes.
It features balanced plug control trim with a quick

NPT 28 13 22 10 60 27 46 21 100 45 77 35
150 RFF 36 16 31 14 75 34 60 27 114 52 90 41
How to Order
Options are listed below. All configurations may not be available. Call your sales representative or FW Murphy for
more information. Repair kits are available.
Example Model No. CV45-2NGTF-12
CV45 Series Mechanical Dump Valve, 2” Body Size, Threaded Ends, Globe Body Type, Teflon Seat, Full Port, 12”
Lever.
CV45 - 2 N G T F - 12
Connection
N = NPT
F = RFF
Body Type
G = Globe Body
A = Angle Body
Body Size
2 = 2”
3 = 3”
4 = 4”
Seat Material
T = Teflon
Trim Size
Full Port
F = Full Port
Reduced Port (Specify Size)
A = 1”
B = 1-1/2”
C = 2”
D = 3”
Lever length
12 = 12”
18 = 18”
24 = 24”
36 = 36”
FW Murphy is the exclusive BMD distributor for new equipment packages.
Valve Dimensions
Body Size
(in.)
End
Connection
GLOBE Angle
A B C F G H C D E F G H
2”
NPT 8.50 2.13 3.57 6.00 1.00 5.00 3.57 4.25 2.31 6.00 1.00 5.00
150 RFF 9.00 3.06 3.57 6.00 1.00 5.00 3.57 4.25 3.06 6.00 1.00 5.00
3”
NPT 12.00 3.00 3.60 7.29 1.39 5.79 3.60 5.50 3.00 7.29 1.39 5.79
150 RFF 12.19 3.88 3.60 7.29 1.39 5.79 3.60 5.50 3.88 7.29 1.39 5.79
4”
NPT 15.00 3.75 3.78 10.26 1.39 8.77 3.78 6.50 3.56 10.26 1.39 8.77
150 RFF 15.13 4.50 3.78 10.26 1.39 8.77 3.78 6.50 4.50 10.26 1.39 8.77
Dimensions (inches)